COMMANDER4 SERIES CEILING MOUNT SIGNALS	 GC SERIES
Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Description
The GCS/GCC Series is a ceiling mount strobe or
horn/strobe combination that offers dependable audible
and visual alarms and the lowest current available.  The
Commander4 offers tamperproof field selectable candela
options of 15, 30, 75, 95, 115 and 150 candela.

see installation manual.
Coded or pulsing signaling circuits is recommended with use of any of these strobe products.
Model designations:
“C”  = Ceiling Mount , “R”  =  Red Faceplate, “W” = Off-White Faceplate
•
•
•
•
U.S.A.
60 Industrial Parkway
Cheektowaga, New York 14227
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655
Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Model Number Nominal Voltage Candela
GCS24-CR 24 VDC 15, 30, 75, 95, 115, 150
GCS24-CW 24 VDC 15, 30, 75, 95, 115,150
GCS24-PCR 24 VDC 15, 30, 75, 95, 115,150
GCS24-PCW 24 VDC 15, 30, 75, 95, 115,150
Model Number Nominal
Voltage Candela (UL 1971) Reverberant dBA @
10ft Per UL4641
In Anechoic Room